
 

 

 
SCARSDALE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 

SCARSDALE, NEW YORK 
2014–2015 CALENDAR  (Approved:  1-27-14)      

SEPTEMBER 
Staff preparation                                  Wed. and Thurs., Aug. 27 and 28 Conference and preparation days 
Gr. 9 Orientation                                  Tues. and Thurs., Aug. 26 and 28 
First day of school for all students – Tues. Sept. 2 
(half day for elem. in a.m.; full day for MS/HS)) 
Full day of school Wed. Sept. 3 
[K Students begin first full day on Sept. 29th] 
Rosh Hashanah (Closed) Thurs.-Fri. Sept.  25-26 
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS  --------------------------------------------- 19 SCHOOL DAYS  
 
OCTOBER 
Columbus Day (Closed) Mon. Oct.  13    
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS --------------------------------------------- 22 SCHOOL DAYS 
    
NOVEMBER  
Election Day - (Schools Closed for  Students) Tues. Nov.  4----------      Full Conference Day for Staff 
Veterans’ day (Closed) Tues. Nov. 11 
Thanksgiving Recess (Close at noon) Wed. Nov. 26 
Schools Reopen Mon. Dec. 1  
TOTAL SCHOOLS DAYS --------------------------------------------- 16 SCHOOL DAYS + 1 conference  
 
DECEMBER 
Holiday Recess (Close at noon) Fri. Dec. 19 
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS --------------------------------------------- 15 SCHOOL DAYS 
 
JANUARY 
Holidays (Schools Closed) Thurs.-Fri. Jan. 1 and 2 
Schools Reopen Mon.  Jan. 5 
Martin Luther King Day (Closed) Mon. Jan. 19 
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS --------------------------------------------- 19 SCHOOL DAYS 
 
FEBRUARY 
Winter Recess (Close at 3:00 p.m.) Fri. Feb. 13 
(Closed Feb. 16-20) 
Schools Reopen Mon. Feb. 23 
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS --------------------------------------------- 15 SCHOOL DAYS 
 
MARCH 
Conference Day (closed for students) Fri. March 27 Full conference day for staff 
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS --------------------------------------------- 21  SCHOOL DAYS + 1 conference  
 
APRIL 
Spring Recess (Close at 3:00 p.m.) Thurs. April  2 
Schools Reopen following Spring Recess  Mon. Apr.  13  
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS --------------------------------------------- 16 SCHOOL DAYS 
  
MAY 
School (Close at noon)  Fri. May 22 
Memorial Day (Closed) Mon. May 25 
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS -------------------------------------------- 20 SCHOOL DAYS 
 
JUNE 
Last Day of School (Graduation) Fri. June 26  
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS --------------------------------------------- 20 SCHOOL DAYS 
   
                        TOTAL SCHOOL and TEACHERS DAYS IN SESSION   --------- 183.0 
                     * TOTAL STAFF and CONFERENCE DAYS  --------------------------     4.0   
                        TOTAL DAYS                 ------------------------------- 187.0 
* One Staff Development Day TBD 
                        Final Exams and Regents Exams:  June 16 to June 24; Rating Day, June 25   
NOTE:  In the event make-up school days are needed, the District schools will use, in the following order:  
               Friday, April 10; Thursday, April 9; Wednesday, April 8; Tuesday, April 7; Monday, April 6      
Approved:  1/27/14 


